MARCH 2000
DAY ELEV
1 123.38
2 122.94
3 123.31
4 123.63
5 123.17
6 122.68
7 123.29
8 123.27
9 123.17
10 123.24
11 123.22
12 123.20
13 123.42
14 123.75
15 123.25
16 12351
17 121.79
18 122.66
19 123.00
20 12311
21 123.36
22 123.46
23 123.60
24 122.92
25 122.46
26 121.62
27 122.84
28 123.18
29 122.28
30 123.78
31 123.82
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL
7,810
7,970 +160 12,566 30
7,764 206 11,469 30
7,937 +173 10,092 30
8,087 +150 8,559 30
7,871 216 7,180 27
7,647 224 6,280 20
7,927 +280 6,217 17
7,918 -9 6,057 10
7,871 -47 6,026 0
7,904 +33 6,033 0
7,894 -10 6,000 12
7,885 -9 6,011 23
7,088 +103 5,842 30
8,144 +156 5,349 36
7,909 235 4,488 36
8,031 +122 4,530 30
7,253 778 4,117 30
7,638 +385 4,783 27
7,791 +153 4,658 25
7,843 +52 4,635 25
7,960 +117 4,562 15
8,007 +47 4,530 10
8,073 +66 4,542 10
7,755 -318 4,022 16
7,548 207 3,552 26
7,181 367 3,432 35
7,719 +538 3,086 40
7,876 +157 3,586 38
7,467 -409 3,301 35
8,158 +691 3,935 35
8,176 +18 3,578 35
+366 173,918 763
+366 344,966 1,513

5,131
5,117
5,113
5,112
5,124

5,083
5,134
5,124
5,124
5,089

5,065
5,064
5,015
4,463
4,087

4,377
4,416
4,500
4,496
4,520

4,425
4,435
4,437
4,104
3,568

3,521
3,614
3,408
3,412
3,491

3,472
139,041

275,788

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

275,788
63,539

HATCHERY

SUMMARY

1,513
3,689

Table 12

RUN DATE: April 24, 2000

SPILL
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32,034
63,539

HATCHERY

1,860
3,689

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

344,529

EVAP
C.F.sS.
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